FY2022-2023 Budget Carryover to FY2023-2024
Total by Fund and Department Summary

Fund/Dept
City Attorney

City Council

City Managers Office
Non-Departmental
Police Department
Information Technology

Carryover Amount
40,000
27,550
297,350
99,900
870,921
123,427

Grand Total

wnnlunmn unun-unounon

1,459,148




