FY2022-2023 Budget Carryover to FY2023-2024 Total by Fund and Department Summary

Fund/Dept	Carryover Amount
City Attorney	\$ 40,000
City Council	\$ 27,550
City Managers Office	\$ 297,350
Non-Departmental	\$ 99,900
Police Department	\$ 870,921
Information Technology	\$ 123,427
Grand Total	\$ 1,459,148